Que #

Que Name

Table 1

Pg. #

Notes

Preshow Music

Music and train
sounds

Crowd noises

Scene change
music

Bike crash

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Door swings open

Scene change
music

Street noises

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Owl screech

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Intermission music

Bell ring

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

14

14

1896

15 ' Prolouge to scene

21
22

27

29
34

34
37

38

41

49

50
53

56

63

70
73

79

y
Off stage

Cancan Music



Que #

Que Name

Pg. #

Notes

Scene change
music

Night time noises
Bell rings

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Scene change
music

Window smash and
protestors

Window Smash
Window Smash

Scene change
music

Anthem
Bows Music

Exit Music

80

83 | Underscore?
86
93

99

103

108

112

112
112
115

116 Gaudeamus Igitur



