

Table 1

Que #	Que Name	Pg. #	Notes
	Preshow Music		1896
	Music and train sounds	14	
	Crowd noises	14	
	Scene change music	15	Prolouge to scene 1
	Bike crash	21	Off stage
	Scene change music	22	
	Scene change music	27	
	Door swings open	29	
	Scene change music	34	
	Street noises	34	
	Scene change music	37	
	Scene change music	38	
	Scene change music	41	
	Scene change music	49	
	Owl screech	50	
	Scene change music	53	
	Scene change music	56	
	Scene change music	63	
	Intermission music		
	Bell ring	70	
	Scene change music	73	Cancan Music
	Scene change music	79	

Que #	Que Name	Pg. #	Notes
	Scene change music	80	
	Night time noises	83	Underscore?
	Bell rings	86	
	Scene change music	93	
	Scene change music	99	
	Scene change music	103	
	Scene change music	108	
	Window smash and protestors	112	
	Window Smash	112	
	Window Smash	112	
	Scene change music	115	
	Anthem	116	Gaudeamus Igitur
	Bows Music		
	Exit Music		